5 anos
14 de Julio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

oS

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CORNETO OBELIN Z
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
TIKARTA / 2018 / GELDING /
CASTANO / ZANG

AGR ARAMAR
CONQUISTADOR /
CONCERTINA X CONTENDER
/2018 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ CDE

MAGICA GM
CHAMEAU MAGIC FLY Z /
LARISA M / 2018 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

NORWAY VZ
AGANIX SU SEIGNEUR /
JAMONA X MR.BLUE / 2018 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / KWPN

STAN THE MAN
STANLEY / FLYING CERA X
CENTO /2018 / MALE /
CASTANO / HANN

VIGO DE CHALINA
VIGO D'ARSOUILLES /
CONNERY DE OLID / 2018 /
MALE / CASTANO / CDE

BEAUTY BREAKER DE LIS
COCOo
BLACK JACK JGF / BLAIR
BREAKER JGF X ACTION
BREAKER /2018 / FEMALE /
CASTANO / CDE

NYKARLOS
VYKARLOS / FIESTA X
EMERALD VAN'T
RUYTERSHOF / 2018 / MALE
/ CASTANO / ANGLO
EUROPEAN STUDBOOK

EMIR
EMERALD / CENTAUER Z /
2018 / GELDING / CASTANO /
CDE

None

L.A.C.

156232

154171

158855

156724

155993

154679

150938

156683

168107

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
INVERKO SL / VAN
VUGHT JAN

GONZALEZ
ALONSO, Guillermo

JORGE JUAN
FERNANDEZ ARTIME /
JORGE JUAN
FERNANDEZ ARTIME

MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Gonzalo
GONZALO MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ /
GONZALO MENENDEZ
MENENDEZ

GARCIA GARRIDO,
Ignacio
DIAZ-ABAD-ART&LOVE
HORSES / A. KOENEN

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
INVERPOR SL / NONE

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
NONE

CABANAS
RODRIGUEZ,
Antonio
ANTONIO CABANAS
RODRIGUEZ / JGF

MORALEJO
ANTUNEZ, Pablo
JOSE JAVIER
MORALEJO HERRERA /
NONE

GONZALEZ
ALONSO, Guillermo

GUILLERMO
GONZALEZ ALONSO /
DOUBLE R GROUP

L.D.N.

2704

220538

12626

231302

1208

411

2856

88322

220538

Pais
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